
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTEEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - FIVE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

67 1 80000 22840 22840 120000 0 14400 134400

68 2 80000 134400 22840 45680 120000 134400 30528 284928

69 3 80000 284928 22840 68520 120000 284928 48591 453519

70 4 80000 453519 22840 91360 120000 453519 68822 642341

71 5 92000 642341 27573 118933 120000 642341 91481 853822

72 6 92000 853822 27573 146506 120000 853822 116859 1090681

73 7 92000 1090681 27573 174079 120000 1090681 145282 1355963

74 8 92000 1355963 27573 201652 120000 1355963 177116 1653079

75 9 92000 1653079 27573 229225 120000 1653079 212769 1985848

76 10 105800 1985848 27573 256798 120000 1985848 252702 2358550

77 11 105800 2358550 27573 284371 120000 2358550 297426 2775976

78 12 105800 2775976 27573 311944 120000 2775976 347517 3243493

79 13 105800 3243493 27573 339517 120000 3243493 403619 3767112

80 14 105800 3767112 27573 367090 120000 3767112 466453 4353565

81 15 121670 4353565 27573 394663 120000 4353565 536828 5010393

82 16 121670 5010393 27573 422236 120000 5010393 615647 5746040

83 17 121670 5746040 27573 449809 120000 5746040 703925 6569965

84 18 121670 6569965 27573 477382 120000 6569965 802796 7492761

85 19 121670 7492761 27573 504955 120000 7492761 913531 8526292

86 20 139921 8526292 504955 120000 8526292 1037555 9683847

87 21 139921 9683847 120000 9683847 1176462 10980309

88 22 139921 10980309 120000 10980309 1332037 12432346

89 23 139921 12432346 120000 12432346 1506282 14058628

90 24 139921 14058628 120000 14058628 1701435 15880063

91 25 160909 15880063 120000 15880063 1920008 17920071

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 14920071

15880063 17920071

 3,000,000.00


